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For air intake and outflow with easy and fast airflow control
For attachment to a wall or ceiling 
The valve consists:
·  the body of the valve - is fitted within a system of piping by three metal 
springs
·  the glass front plate - is attached to the body of the valve using springs
Shape: square (CT) or ring (KR)
Colours: gloss (L), matt (M)

Design glass valveSKVE

Order code

SKVE/100/CT 
or KR/L or M

SKVE/125/CT 
or KR/L or M

SKVE/160/CT 
or KR/L or M

For pipe 
dimensions 

DN

Body 
diameter 

mm

Exterior 
diameter 

mm

Body 
depth
 mm

Diameter of 
the valve cap

 mm

100

125

160

90

114

149

137,5

156

191

54

57

57

200

200

230

Colours gloss (L)

Aluminium 9007

Anthracite 7016

Black 9005

Blue Shadow 7000

Brown 7013

Cooper Metal 9115

Red 1586

Terracotta 8815

Taupe Metal 0627

Pearl 1013

White Pure 9003

White Soft 9010

Colours matt (M) 

Anthracite 7016M

Beige Warm 1015M

Black 9005M

Brown 7013M

Green Soft 8615M

Red Terracotta 8815M

Silver Bronze 1002M

Silver 1004M

Silver Clear 1003M

Silver Gray 1001M

White Pure 9003M

White Soft 9010M

SHAPE YOUR IDEAS


